Solutions
Product Guide
TM
AUS
Civil Infrastructure
Work confidently with the most
recognised brands in wet concrete
construction across Australia.

ER
15 CB15CR12 - - - - - -
20 CB20CR12 MESH20 FCB20 - - - -
25 CB25CR12 MESH25 FBC25 - BDR025 BPD2530 -
30 CB30CR12 MESH30 FCB30 BCPANEL3040 BDR030 BPD2530 -
35 - MESH35 FCB35 - BDR035 BPD3540 -
40 CB40CR12 MESH40 FBC40 BDCPANEL3040 BDR040 BPD3540 -
45 - - FCB45 - BDR045 BPDS4550 -
50 CB50CR12 MESH50 FCB50 BCPANEL5060 BDR050 BPDS4550 -
55 - - - - BDR055 - -
60 - - FCB60 BCPANEL5060 BDR060 - -
65 CB65CR12 MESH65 FCB65 BCPANEL6575 BDR065 - BPDST6575
75 CB75CR12 MESH75 FCB75 BCPANEL6575 BDR075 - BPDST6575
90 - MESH90 - BCPANEL90100 - - BPDST90100
100 - - - BCPANEL90100 - - BPDST90100
110 - - - - - - BPDST1101120
120 - - - - - - BPDST1101120
130 - - - - - - BPDST130140
140 - - - - - - BPDST130140
150 - - - - - - BPDST150160
160 - - - - - - BPDST150160
170 - - - - - - BPDST170180
180 - - - - - - BPDST170180
190 - - - - - - BPDST190200
200 - - - - - - BPDST190200
Standards
Compliance*
Our Reid™ Plastic Chairs & Spacers comply with AS/NZS 2425:2015

Industry
Approved
GAL
Product Code Product Description
Dowel
size
(mm)
Dowel
spacing
(mm)
Slab depth
range
(mm)
Material
Finish
PD306450125BLK PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 120-135mm Slab - Black Dowels 6 450 120-135 Black
PD306450125G PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 120-135mm Slab - Galvanised Dowels 6 450 120-135 Galvanised
PD306450150B PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 140-160mm Slab - Black Dowels 6 450 140-160 Black
PD306450150G PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 140-160mm Slab - Galvanised Dowels 6 450 140-160 Galvanised
PD306450175B PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Black Dowels 6 450 165-185 Black
PD306450175G PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Galvanised Dowels 6 450 165-185 Galvanised
PD306450200B PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 190-210mm Slab - Black Dowels 6 450 190-210 Black
PD306450200G PD3 Cradle 06mm @ 450 centres to suit 190-210mm Slab - Galvanised Dowels 6 450 190-210 Galvanised
PD310450150B PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 140-160mm Slab - Black Dowels 10 450 140-160 Black
PD310450150G PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 140-160mm Slab - Galvanised Dowels 10 450 140-160 Galvanised
PD310450175B PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Black Dowels 10 450 165-185 Black
PD310450175G PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 165-185mm Slab - Galvanised Dowels 10 450 165-185 Galvanised
PD310450200B PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 190-210mm Slab - Black Dowels 10 450 190-210 Black
PD310450200G PD3 Cradle 10mm @ 450 centres to suit 190-210mm Slab - Galvanised Dowels 10 450 190-210 Galvanised
PD320300250G PD3 Cradle 20mm @ 300mm centres to suit 225-275mm slab - Galvanised 20 300 225-275 Galvanised
PD320300300G PD3 Cradle 20mm @ 300mm centres to suit 280-330mm slab - Galvanised 20 300 280-330 Galvanised
PD320400360G PD3 Cradle 20mm @ 400mm centres to suit 340-390mm slab - Galvanised 20 400 340-390 Galvanised
PD320400425G PD3 Cradle 20mm @ 400mm centres to suit 400-450mm slab - Galvanised 20 400 400-450 Galvanised
|Slab-on-Ground Load Transfer Systems
29We Build Confidence. TM
This product complies with the requirements of TR34 (4th Edition)
Standards

qty
(Each)
Pallet
qty
(pack)
Pallet
qty
(Each)
Pallet
Height
Pallet
M3 A (mm) B (mm)
C
(mm)
Max bar
BSOG100C SOG Chair 100mm Clip-On 100 32 3,200 1,150 1.66 100 100
up to
20mm
BSOG110C SOG Chair 110mm Clip-On 100 32 3,200 1,150 1.66 110 100
up to
20mm
BSOG120C SOG Chair 120mm Clip-On 100 28 2,800 1,050 1.51 120 100
up to
20mm
BSOG130C SOG Chair 130mm Clip-On 100 28 2,800 1,180 1.70 130 100
up to
20mm
BSOG140C SOG Chair 140mm Clip-On 100 24 2,400 1,000 1.44 140 100
up to
20mm
BSOG150C SOG Chair 150mm Clip-On 100 24 2,400 1,100 1.58 150 100
up to
20mm
Industry
Approved